Size

Doings in Animaldom

Title of feature

Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

H. Von Hofsten

Creator(s)

1902

Year

January

February

March April May June

July

August

September

October

November

December

© 00N U WN R

WWRNRNRNRNRNNNNNNE R R B R B BP PR P e
PO OOV URSWNRL,O®OO®D®NO®O™WRNERO

SFS41-2-1

SFS41-3-1

SFS41-1-1

SFS41-4-1

SFS41-2-2

SFS41-1-2

SFS41-4-2

SFS41-2-3

SFS41-3-3

SFS41-1-3

SFS41-4-3

SFS41-2-4

SFS41-4-4

SFS41-3-5




Size

Doings in Animaldom

Title of feature

Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

H. Von Hofsten

Creator(s)

1903

Year

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November December

© 00N U WN R

WWRNRNRNRNRNNNNNNDE R R B R B BP PP
PO OOV URSWNRLO®OO®NO®O™WRNERO

SFS43-2-1

SFS42-7-1

SFS43-3-2

SFS43-2-2

SFS43-3-3

SFS43-2-3

SFS43-1-3

SFS43-3-4

SFS43-2-4

SFS43-1-4




