	<u>Doing</u>	gs in An		<u>m</u>	<u>H. Von Hofsten</u>							<u>1902</u>		
		Title of feat	ture	T	Creator(s)								Year	
Size	Most daili													
Indic	ates date is u	uncertain. %	6 Indicates st	rip is on verso	of another fe	eature.								
unua	ys appear in i	ed and bold.												
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December		
1	-			-	_									
2		SFS41-2-1	SFS41-3-1											
3														
4														
5	SFS41-1-1													
6	<u> </u>			SFS41-4-1		-								
7														
8														
9		SFS41-2-2												
10														
11														
12	SFS41-1-2													
13				SFS41-4-2										
14														
15														
16		SFS41-2-3	SFS41-3-3											
17														
18	05044.4.0													
19 20	SFS41-1-3			SFS41-4-3										
				SFS41-4-3									-	
21 22		1									1		-	
23		SFS41-2-4											-	
23 24		31 341-2-4												
25														
26														
27				SFS41-4-4										
28				3104144										
29														
30		1	SFS41-3-5								1			
31											<u> </u>			

	<u>Doing</u>	gs in An	imaldo	<u>m</u>	H. Von Hofsten								<u>1903</u>	
Title of feature					Creator(s)								Year	
Size	Most daili	es:												
Indica	tes date is ι	uncertain. %	6 Indicates st	rip is on verso	of another fe	eature.								
undays	s appear in i	red and bold.										1		
									Comtamban Cotaban Ni i					
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December		
1														
2														
3										05040.04				
4							SFS42-7-1			SFS43-2-1				
5 6							5F54Z-7-1		1				<u> </u>	
7							1				1			
8											SFS43-3-2		-	
9											31 343-3-2			
10														
11										SFS43-2-2				
12										0.04022				
13														
14														
15											SFS43-3-3			
16														
17														
18										SFS43-2-3				
19														
20									SFS43-1-3					
21														
22	·		·		<u> </u>	·		·		<u>-</u>	SFS43-3-4			
23														
24														
25										SFS43-2-4				
26														
27									SFS43-1-4					
28														
29														
30														
31														